
BEML Limited 
Bangalore complex 

 
 

                                                                 ADDENDUM – 2                                    Date: 09.10.2019 
 

Bid Invitation: Tender No: 6300029399 
 
 

This has reference to E-bid No: 6300029399 published for requirement of various types of Cables for 

504 Cars requirement of MRS1 Project. 

- All the bidders are requested to note that the tender closing date for this tender is extended 

from 10.10.2019 @ 14.00 Hrs to 17.10.2019 @ 14.00 Hrs.  

 

- Bidders may please note that all the other terms & conditions of the tender enquiry: E-bid no: 

6300029399 remain unaltered.  

 

-  

 
 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For BEML Limited 

D.S.Ganesh 

Dy. General Manager - Materials 

BEML Limited,  

Bangalore Complex, 

New Thippasandra Post, 

Bangalore – 560 075  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


